
 

Town of Sudbury 
Zoning Board of Appeals 

Flynn Building 
278 Old Sudbury Rd 
Sudbury, MA 01776 

978-639-3389 
Fax: 978-443-0756

http://www.sudbury.ma.us/services/planningappeals@sudbury.ma.us 

2013 Hearing Schedule & Application Deadlines 
Hearings typically begin at 7:30 p.m., location to be posted. 
 
MEETING DATE APPLICATION DEADLINE DATE 
Monday, January 7 Wednesday, December 12, 2012 
Monday, February 4 Wednesday, January 9 
Monday, March 4 Wednesday, February 6 
Monday, March 18 Wednesday, February 20 
Monday, April 1 Wednesday, March 6 
Monday, May 20 Wednesday, April 24 
Monday, June 17 Wednesday, May 22  
Monday, July 15 Wednesday, June 19 
Monday, August 5 Wednesday, July 10 
Monday, September 16 Wednesday, August 14 
Monday, October 7 Wednesday, September 11 
Monday, October 21 Wednesday, September 25 
Monday, November 4 Wednesday, October 9 
Monday, November 18 Wednesday, October 23 
Monday, December 2 Wednesday, November 6 
Monday, January 6, 2014 Wednesday, December 11 
 


